TICKET UPDATE - JUNE 1992
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Last Laugh Theatre Restaurant - WAITER! THERE'S A CIRCUS IN MY SOUP ¥
(The Family Gomez, David Holder, Matthew Hughes, Heather Tetu, The Scared Weird Little Guys).

Venue: Last Laugh - Cnr Smith and Langridge Streets, COLLINGWOOD

Dates: Currently playing.

‘Times: Thursday nights - 7.30 pm (Tuesday, Wednesday or Thursday mghts negotiable).
Cost: $16.00 - Dinner and Show.

The Comedy Club - JIMEOIN

‘Venue: The Comedy Club - Upstairs at Lygon Court, 380 Lygon Street, Carlton.

Dates: - From 1st June - 20th June 1992.

Times: Tuesday and Wednesday at 8.30 pm and Sunday at 7.00 pm.

Cost: $14.00. '

Movies

'HOYTS Film Tickets

Venue: Hoyts Mid City, Cinema Centre, Northland, Chadstone Highpoint, Forest Hill.
Dates: Tickets valid for one year from month of i issue.

Times: Any session.

Cost: . 10 tickets for $41.00 ($4.10 per tlcket)

GREATER UNION Film Tickets

Venue: Greater Union Russell Street and Village Cinemas at Southland, Knox, Airport West and

Dandenong.

Dates: Tickets valid for one year from month of issue.

Times: Anytime except after 6.00 pm Saturday.

Cost: 11 tickets for $45.10 ($4.10 per ticket).

INDEPENDANT CINEMAS

 Venues: * Dendy Cinema - Brighton. * Croydon Twin Cinemas.

* Waverley Gardens Twin Cinema. * Elsternwick Classic.
* Cameo Cinema - Belgrave. * Toorak Trak.
* Balwyn Cinema. * Waverley.

Dates: Valid for one year from month of issue.

Times; Any session.

Cost: 10 tickets for $55.00 ($5.50 per ticket).



- Theatre
FOR JULIA - MTC
Venue:  Russell Street Theatre.
Dates: . 4th June - 11th July 1992.
Times: Monday 6.30 pm, Tuesday - Thursday 8.00 pm, Saturday 4.00 pm, Wednesday 1. 00 pm.
Cost: $20.00..

GULLIVERS TRAVELS - MTC

Venue: Playhouse Theatre. .

Dates: . 19th June - 18th July 1992.

Times: Monday 6.30 pm, Tuesday - Thursday 8.00 pm, Saturday 4.00 pm, Wednesday 1.00 pm.
Cost: $20.00.

MARY LIVES!

Yenue: Malthouse - Playbox.

Dates: 5th June - 27th June 1992.

Times: Monday and Tuesday 6.30 pm, Wednesday - Saturday. 8.00 pm, Saturday 4.00 pm

Cost: $17. OO and $15. OO

LOOKING THROUGH A GLASS ONION _
(One man show about John Lennon, starring John Waters).

Venue: Universal Theatre.- :
Dates: 29th June - 18th July 1992.
Times: Tuesday - Thursday 8.00 pm, Saturday 6.00 pm, Sunday 5.00 pm.

THE BELL SHAKESPEARE COMPANY

1. Richard II *

.Venue: Athenauem Theatre. '

Dates/Time: Tuesday 16th June, 7.30 pm. Saturday 27th June, 1.30 pm.
Sunday 28th June, 5.00 pm. Thursday 2nd July, 7.30 pm.
Friday 3rd July, 7.30 pm. Saturday 4th July, 1.30 pm.
Sunday ‘5th July, p '

Cost: SARIQ0 =

2. Merchant of Venice

Venue: = Athenaeum Theatre. :

Dates/Times: Saturday 13th June, 1.30 pm. Sunday -14th June, 5.00 pm.
Tuesday 23rd June, 7.30 pm. ~ Wednesday 24th June, 7.30 pm.
Tuesday 30th June, 7.30 pm. Wednesday 1st July, 7.30 pm.

Cost: $18.00.




3. Hamlet

VYenue: Athenaeum Theatre.

Dates/Times: Thursday 18th June, 7.30 pm.
Friday 19th June, 7.30 pm.
Saturday 20th June, 1.30 pm.
Sunday 21st June, 5.00 pm.

Concerts

AUSTRALIAN CHAMBER ORCHESTRA

Venue: Melbourne Concert Hall.
Date: Tuesday 16th June 1992.
Time: 8.00 pm.

Cost: $16.00.

MELBOURNE SYMPHONY - MASTER SERIES

Yenue: Melbourne Concert Hall.

Dates: “Thursday 18th June, Friday 19th June, Saturday 20th June 1992.
Time: 8.00 pm. L
Cost: $16.00.

MELBOURNE SYMPHONY - MSO GOES TO THE MOVIES

Venue; Melbourne Concert Hall.
Date: Wednesday Sth August 1992.
Time: 8.00 pm.

Cost: $16.00.

**¥* PHONE EASE FOR CONCERT PROGRAMME DETAILS ***

AUSTRALIAN POPS ORCHESTRA - THE BEST OF BRITISH

Venue: Melbourne Concert Hall.
Date: - Friday 24th July 1992.
Time: 8.00 pm.

Cost: $21.00.




Comedy/Theatre
WAITING FOR EFFIE
From Acropolis Now Mary Coustas presents her new one-woman show..
Venue: - Athenaeum 2 Theatre
Dates: Now playing.
Times: Thursday 8.00 pm, Saturday 10.00 pm, Sunday 5.00pm.
. Cost: $19.00 ($16.90 concession at BASS) ‘
SANDY BEACH CONCERTS
Sunday afternoons - book early to avoid disappointment.
Venue: Sandy Beach Centre - Corner Beach Road and Sims Street, Sandringham.
Dates: - 5th April - 6th September 1992.
Time: 2.30 pm.
Cost: $8.00.

*** PHONE EASE FOR CONCERT DETAILS ***

Geelong Theatre

THE GEELONG PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE - SEASON '92

GULLIVERS TRAVELS (Handspan Theatre and Melbourne Theatre Company)

Venue: Geelong Performing Arts Centre.

Dates: Thursday 23rd July, Friday 24th July, Saturday 25th July 1992.

Times: Thursday and Friday 8.00 pm, Saturday 4.00 and 8.30 pm.

Cost: $18.00.

LOST IN . YONKERS (Melbourne Theatre Company. Sydney Theatre Company. Sue Parrelly)
Venue: Geelono Performing Arts Centre.

Dates: - Wednesday 30th September, Thursday 1st October, Friday 2nd October 1992.
‘Times: Wednesday - Friday 8.00 pm, Thursday 1.00 pm.

Cost: $18.00.

Sport

MELBOURNE TIGERS BASKETBALL

Venue: National Tennis Centre or the Glasshouse. _

Dates: Phone EASE for Tigers Home Games dates and times.

Cost: $7.50.



Musical Theatre ’ 130 s |

THE ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW

Venue: . - Comedy Theatre.

‘Dates: From 2nd July 1992.
Times: Monday - Thursday 8.30.pm.
Cost: ~ $31.00. .

N.B No Matinees.

ACROBATS OF CHINA - THE YUNNAN ACROBATS

Venue: State Theatre - Arts Centre.

Dates: 24th June - 11th July 1992.

Times: =~ Wednesday - Saturday 7.30 pm, Matinee Wednesday, Friday and Saturday 2 OO pm.
Cost: $19.00.

MUMMENSHANZ

Venue: State Theatre - Arts Centre.

Dates: Tuesday 16th June - Saturday 20th June 1992.

Times: 7.30 pm, Matinees Saturday 2.00 pm, Sunday 3.00 pm.
Cost: $19.00:

JOHN DENVER

Venue: Sports and Entertainment Centre.

Date: Tuesday 23rd June 1992.

Time: 8.00 pm.

Cost: $25.00.



ICE-SKATING

Veénue: ~ Myer Music Bow.
Dates: June - October 1992.
Times: Monday and Tuesday 10.00 am - 4.30 pm, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday and Saturday

i 10.00 am - 4.30 pm and-6.00 pm - 10.00 pm, Sunday 10.00 am - 8.00 pm.
Cost: $5.20.

HARRY SECOMBE

Venue: Melbourne Concert Hall.
Date: Tuesday 23rd June 1992.
Time: 8.00 pm.

Cost: $20.00.

Limited tickets available!

era

i

VSO - Victorian State Opera '92 Season
_LIMITED ALLOCATION (10) tickets per performance Book early to avoid dlsappomtment'

Venue: State Theatre - all shows.
Cost: $25.00 - all shows.

1. Don Carlos -
Dates/Times: Wednesday 29th July, Tuesday 11th August, Thursday 20th August 1992 at7.30 pm
Monday 17th August 1992 at 6. 30 pm, Saturday 8th August 1992 at 1.00 pm.

2% Tlie Tales of Hoffman , :
Dates/Times: Thursday 6th August, Thursday 13th August, Wednesday 19th August 1992 at 7.30 pm.

Saturday 15th August 1992 at 1.00 pm, Monday 24th August 1992 at 6.30 pm.

3. Cosi Fan Tutte
Dates/Times: Wednesday 12th August, Tuesday 18th August, Wednesday 26th August, Thursday 3rd

September 1992 at 7.30 pm, Saturday 22nd August 1992 at 1.00 pm, Monday 31st August
1992 at 6.30 pm. :

4. The Pirates of Penzangg
Dates/Times: Wednesday 11th November, Tuesday 17th November, Thursday 19th November, Tuesday

24th November, Wednesday 25th November 1992 at 7.30 pm, Monday 16th November
1992 at 6.30 pm. j

S. Lohengrin
Dates/Times: Wednesday 18th November, Thursday 26th November, Tuesday Ist December 1992 at

7.30 pm, Saturday 21st November 1992 at 1.00 pm, Monday 23rd November 1992 at 6.30
pm. ' ' ’ e ‘
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- SOUP KITCHEN THEATRE in association with FEIPPl presems R
' LUNCHTIME THEATRE T :
| atthe
MELBOURNE TOWN HALL
- JULY/AUGUST 1992

For a cost of $5 audlénce members enjoy a great half hour theatre comedy and a
healthy, hearty winter ‘s lunch - A bottomless mug of Heinz all natural soup. (Select
from two varieties daily) and delicious Potts (herb capsicum, sour dour, rye fruit)

Bread.

THE PLAYS

Two plays will be presented thls season.

Ladies Man What do you do when you dlscover that the man ‘you love loves
another...and another..and.....? A very funny, very fast drawing room comedy by
18th century writer Georges Feydeau : :

Shopping is a Melbourne comedy, set in the world’s most taste less boutique. All
the clothes are cheap and ghastly.Karen, the shop assistant works hard to keep the
customers happy by convincing them to shop next door.

DATES AND TIMES

Ladies Man - June 29th -July 17th, Monday to Friday
Shopping July 20th - August 7th Monday to Friday

“Two shows daily at 12.10pm and 1.10pm

TRANSPORT

Public Transport  Melbourne Town Hall is situated at the corner c_:f Swanston =
Street and Collins Street, Melbourne. It is accessed easily by

trams which stop directly outside the Town Hall.
Mini bus or bus Due to Swanston Street walk it is essential to notify Soup
- Kitchen of date and registration of vehicles needing access 10
the Town Hall via Swanston Street. Phone: 663 8395

BOOKINGS

663 8395 - Although bookmgs are not essential, they are reccommended
especially group booknngs Phone 663 8395 '






